ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments P’(g
PC Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021

FAIR

Ltd ‘h‘a KWV

aar 7646

073511

Re :
%at Re No 41 02 1333
E: FLO-ID

Customer Order Date:
27.02.2025

Customer Qrder Number:
1173947800

KWV Order Number:
110994392
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 60.400kg

900043

700026524 | KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck cs
900190 |70002573)1 | KWV 5Yr (Qld Brandy 12x750ml cs

12 x 750 3.0
12 x 750 1.0

1,887.00
2,058.68

1.80
4.80

1,853.03
1,9%7.94

5,559.10
1,997.94

833.87
299.69

6,392.87
2,297.62

SHORTABE
CLAIM Mp: y
NUMBER OF CARTONS:
CONTE
RECEIVRD BY: ....e..
FULL SIGNATURE: ........
EMPLOYEE Ho:

RETURKS

o

SIGNATURE 'INVALID UNLESS GRN NUMBER

-' YHEID PLAZA G3TS
GAMN Ko &%‘N—i ....... DATE. @@ .

L CLtAIM Ne: LT

P gfraeed

15 QUOTED

scanning

Delivered by
Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Racelived in good order *

on behalf of_ Cuatomer ©

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signaturae
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End_nxt

Currency: ZAR

Name:

_mth_inv before 25th _ . _ _ . _|Bank:

Branch:

Bank Petails: Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Ace: 6300 328 6845

250655




